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OMINT SEGUROS
DIGNA

BINARIA VIDA

SANTA LUCIA
FEDERADA
PROVINCIA VIDA
CAJA DE PREVISION
PREVISORA (SEPELIO)
PRUDENTIAL

PIEVE

SANTISIMA TRINIDAD
SEGUNDA PERSONAS
ARGENTINA SALUD Y VIDA
MAPFRE VIDA
ANTICIPAR

TRES PROVINCIAS
SAN GERMAN
INTERNACIONAL

NSA

POR VIDA

SENTIR

MANANA (PERSONAS)
PLENARIA
BONACORSI (PERSONAS)
PEUGEOT CITROEN
CERTEZA

CRUZ SUIZA
INSTITUTO DE SALTA
BHN VIDA
TERRITORIAL VIDA
SAN PATRICIO

HSBC VIDA

ZURICH INTERNATIONAL LIFE

SMG VIDA

150.905
479.944
-78.860.436
4.455.503
2.462.894
104.016.119
13.524.533
1.262.825
933.758.694
41.018.504
5.507.738
265.704.780
66.856.039
132.309.125
13.664.473
85.475.319
7.645.017

0

0

0
34.606.969
101.283.575
26.612.767
28.657.781
84.655.225
32.860.785
20.513.919
273.531.691
413.910.532
1.013.744
226.159
-1.558.258.558
-8.067.139.772
-62.568.953

-601,80%
-172,60%
-76,04%
-65,16%
-61,31%
-30,62%
-16,21%
-15,68%
-11,31%
-9,58%
-9,57%
-8,23%
-5,43%
-4,79%
-3,17%
-1,38%
-1,26%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
7,03%
7,52%
11,09%
12,68%
18,62%
20,81%
22,77%
39,81%
42,69%
63,22%
98,22%
137,05%
155,44%
584,83%

-7.070.662.160
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